Features – All models
• Direct reporting to AES receiver
across IntelliNet wireless mesh net-
work
• Each Subscriber acts as transmit-
ter/receiver/repeater
• Simple and fast activation on network
• On board status LEDs for easy set up

Tel. +1 978-535-7310 | Fax +1 978-535-7313 | Email info@aes-intellinet.com
Web www.aes-intellinet.com
How to Order
Model Description
7058E 8 Zone Security
Subscriber
7058E-P 8 Zone Security
Subscriber with IntelliPro
7058E-T 8 Zone Security
Subscriber with IntelliTap
Optional Accessories
7041E Subscriber Handheld
Programmer
7094 IntelliPro Full Data Module
AES-IntelliNet™ is the industry leader in delivering high quality wireless mesh networks to the fire
and security industry in commercial, corporate, government, and educational applications with its
broad line of products and advanced network management tools. Users of AES-IntelliNet networks
have gained significant revenue, communications, and cost advantages while meeting the high stan-
dards of reliability required for the fire and security industry. AES-IntelliNet alarm monitoring systems
are deployed at hundreds of thousands of locations in over 150 countries.
AES-7058E Series Subscriber
Dimensions
• 13.25”H x 8.5”W x 4.3”D
(34cm H x 21.5cm W x 11cm D)
Weight
• Approx. 7 pounds (3.2 kilograms),
excludes battery.
Radio Frequency
• Standard Frequency Range:
450-470MHz (others available)
• Output Power - 2 Watts
(others available)
Antenna
• Included 2.5 db tamper resistant
antenna mounts on enclosure
• Multiple remote antenna options
available
Power Input
• 16.5VAC, 40VA
(transformer not included)
Backup Battery
• Will charge 12V battery up to 7.5 AH
Alarm Signal Inputs (subscriber)
• 8 individually programmable Zones:
• NO/NC/Supervised EOL/Fire
EOL/voltage from panel
• Trouble and Restore
UL Standards
• Tested to UL 2017 – Safety for
General Purpose Signaling Devices
and Systems
Antenna Cut / Communication
Trouble
• 12V open collector output at J4,
ground on activation;
200mA max load.
Reset Button
• Located on main circuit board.
Operating Temperature
• 0° to 50° C (32° to 122°F)
Storage Temperature
• -10° to 60° C (14° to 140°F)
Relative Humidity
• 0 to 85% RHC, Non Condensing
AES-7094 IntelliPro
Input / Output Connections
• RJ11 connection to AES subscriber for
module data and power
• IDC10 connector for Handheld
Programmer/PC programming
• RJ31X Telco connections - T and R
both in and out via terminal strip
• Alarm Panel digital communicator